State of North Dakota )
)ss
County of Burleigh )

I, Deb Kashur, do hereby certify that | am a duly-appointed Forensic Scientist for the
State of North Dakota and an official custodian of the records and files of the office
thereof, that | have carefully compared the

LIST OF CERTIFIED CHEMICAL TEST OPERATORS, TENTH SUPPLEMENT TO
07-01-2014 (MAY 1, 2015)

hereto attached with the respective original as the same appears of record on file in the
Office of Attorney General, Crime Laboratory Division, in the County of Burleigh, North
Dakota, and find the same to be a true and correct copy thereof and of the whole
thereof. In witness whereof | have set my hand at the city of Bismarck, in said county
this:

@[ day of Mﬁé};:, , AolS

Dby Koo

Deb Kashur, Forensic Scientist

State of North Dakota )

)ss
County of Burleigh )
On this __ / Qj day of /@ﬁf a1/ ) @gé?i/éw, before me personally

appeared Deb Kashur, known to me 40 be a Forensic Scientist for the State of North
Dakota, and acknowledged to me that he/she has executed the same.

Subscribed to and sworn before me this:

/SF /i%? - g
ﬁ“”day of _ /4 ?ﬁ/ | ﬁﬁ?@%ﬁ
“ ) [ - ‘
i 7
1Y/ Y — g"}éf “ |
| (L éij/ ’ }L{i LI Xt 2 ;}

Cindy teirigang, Nogg\r‘?’”’l-"utflic, State of Nogii Dakota
My Commission Expires J}ﬁuary 11, 2017 (SEAL)



OFFICE OF ATTORNEY GENERAL

Crime Laboratory Division

2641 East Main Avenue (58501)

P.O. Box 937 TEL 701-328-6159
Bismarck, North Dakota 58502-0937 FAX 701-328-6185

5/1/2015

LIST OF CERTIFIED CHEMICAL TEST OPERATORS
Tenth Supplement to July 1, 2014

The following individuals have been trained and certified to conduct the analysis of breath to determine alcohol concentrations, pursuant to
sections 20.1-13.1, 20.1-15, 39-06.2, 39-20, and/or 39-24.1 of the North Dakota Century Code:

Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date
Amsden Jackson T. Mercer Co SO 8 5/1/2015 5/1/2017
Benjamin Misty Ward Co Corr Ctr 2 5/1/2015 51172017
Bescke Dustin M. Grand Forks PD 2 5/1/2015 5/172017

7 5/1/2015 51172017
Blood Daniel R. McKenzie Co SO 2 3/1/2015 3/1/2017
8 7/1/2014 77112016
F 7/1/2014 71172016
Bluem Jerad A. ND Game & Fish 2 4/1/2015 4/1.2017
8 5/1/2015 5/1/2017
Burud James M. ND Game & Fish 2 5/1/2015 5/1/2017
Daughters Rebecca F. McLean Co SO 2 5/1/2015 5/1/2017
7 5/172015 5/1/2017
Denette Teresa NDSU PD 2 5/1/2015 5/1/2017
Derrick Brandyn ND DOCR Bis Transition Ctr 2 5/1/2015 5112017
Drinkman Kalie Grand Forks Co Corr Cir 2 6/1/2013 6/1/2015
Eide Jon M. Agency Unassigned 2 3/1/2014 3/1/2016
8 2/1/2014 2/1/2016
Erhardt Kelly I. Burleigh Co SO 2 8/1/2013 8/1/2015
Ernst Anthony P. Traill Co SO 2 8/12014 8/1/2016
2 5/12015 5/1/2017
7 8/1/2014 8/1/2016
8 8/1/2014 8/1/2016
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Last Name

Farrington

Good Luck

Guggenberger

Hankel

Hayes

Heltemes

Howe

Johnson

Jonas

Kelley

Klein

Klein

Knutson

Kooser

Kouba

Kpator

Krosch

Kruger

Lien

Lundstrom

Meisel

First Name

Charles P.

Danielle

Ryan E.

Debra

Michael D.

Brandy

Kevin

Jazzi

Jason

Roderick

Erik J.

Julie L.

Bradley

Wilfred

Jericho I.

Joseph

Jessica

Tracy

Derick

Jackie L.

Jeremie K.

Agency Name

McLean Co SO

New Town PD

Bismarck PD

Traifl Co SO

BIA-Fort Yates

Williams Co Corr Ctr

Surrey PD

ND DOCR Bis Transition Ctr

Williams Co SO

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

ND Highway Patrol

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

Ellendale PD

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

Williams Co SO

ND DOCR Bis Transition Ctr

Mandan PD

Hettinger Co SO

Williston PD

ND Game & Fish

Agency Unassigned
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Class Code Certification Date
2 5/1/2015
7 5/1/2015
8 4/1/2014
2 5/1/2015
2 5/1/2015
8 3/1/2015
2 5/1/2015
2 5/1/2015
8 1/1/2015
2 5/1/2015
2 5/1/2013
2 5/1/2015
2 5/1/2015
2 5/1/2015
2 5/1/2015
7 5/1/2015
8 5/1/2015
2 5/1/2015
2 5/1/2015
2 5/1/2015
2 5/1/2015
2 5/1/2015
2 5/1/2015
2 5/1/2015
2 5/1/2015
2 4/1/2015
8 5/1/2015
2 7/1/2014
7 7/1/2014
8 7/1/2014

Db Maho

Expiration Date

5/12017
512017
4/1/2016

5/1/2017

5/1/2017
3/1/2017

5/172017

512017
1/1/2017

5/172017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017

5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/12017

5/112017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/1/2017
5/172017
51172017
5/1/2017

4/1/2017
5/1/2017

7/1/2016
7/1/2016
7/1/2016

ol Mﬂy /5



Last Name

Milbradt

Naill

Pavek

Poppe

Prine

Quinn

Roehl

Roehrich

Schmidt

Simmons

Stechmann

Stevens

Suedel

Thompson

Thorson

Tofteland

Van Zee

Walker

First Name

Danielle

Brett A.

Nicholas R.

Daniel R.

Sarah

Erin L

Andrew

Jeffrey A.

Erik J.

Kevin D.

Alexis

Dylan

Samantha

Brian L.

Kevin

Jonathan M.

Lucas

Heather

Agency Name

Mercer Co SO

Bismarck PD

Watford City PD

Mandan PD

Minot AFB

ND Highway Patrol

Adams Co SO

Agency Unassigned

ND Game & Fish

Williams Co SO

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

Grand Forks Co Corr Ctr

Burleigh Co SO

Cavalier PD

ND Game & Fish

Ellendale PD

Mountrail Co SO
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Class Code
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Certification Date

Expiration Date

5/1/2015

6/1/2014
6/1/2014

5/1/2015
6/1/2013
2/1/2015

5/1/2015
5/1/2015

5/1/2015

7/1/2013
5/1/2015
5/1/2015

5/1/2015

10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014
10/1/2014

5/172015

57172015
5/1/2015
5/1/2015

5/1/2015

8/1/2013
5/1/2015

12/1/2013
5/1/2015

6/1/2013
3/1/2014
6/1/2013
5/1/2015

5/1/2013

4/1/2015
5/1/2015

5/1/2015

5/1/2015

Deb Haghor

5/112017

6/1/2016
6/1/2016

5/1/2017
6/1/2015
2/1/2617

51112017
5/172017

5/172017

7/1/2015
512017
5172017

5/1/2017

10/172016
10/1/2016
10/1/2016
10/1/2016

5/1/2017

5/1/2017
5/1/2017
57172017

5/112017

8/1/2015
5/172017

12/1/2015
5/1/2017

6/1/2015
3/1/2016
6/1/2015
5/1/2017

5/1/2017

47172017
5172017

5/172017

5/1/2017
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Last Name First Name Agency Name Class Code Certification Date Expiration Date

Weston Andrew Williams Co Corr Ctr 2 5/1/2015 5/12017
Wise lan A. Dickinson PD 2 5/1/2015 5/1/2017
Wolff James D. Hazen PD 2 5/1/2015 5/112017

8 6/1/2014 6/1/2016
Zabel Christopher Bismarck PD 2 5/1/2015 5172017

The following are Office of Attorney General, Crime Laboratory Division, staff trained as Field Inspectors to repair/inspect instruments. The
date of certification expiration for these individuals shall be the last date of their employment in the Office of Attorney General, Crime
Laboratory Division.

Name: Agency: Certification Date:
Eder, Charles E. Office of Attorney General, Crime Laboratory Division  October 2011

Kashur, Deborah Office of Attorney General, Crime Laboratory Division ~ May 2006

Operator Class Codes as of December 3, 2012

Class 2: Trained/Certified to Operate the Intoximeters Alco-Sensor FST®
Class 7: Trained/Certified to Operate the Intoxilyzer® S-D3

Class 8: Trained/Certified to Operate the Intoxilyzer® 80600

Class F: Trained/Certified as a Field Inspector

This supplement to the register (List of Certified Chemical Test Operators, July 1, 2014) shall be in effect until a new register is issued or until
June 30, 2015, whichever is earlier.
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